Heatcom Corporation A/S
Barmstedt Allé 6
DK-5500 Middelfart
Tel. +45 63 41 77 77
PRODUCT SHEET
SELF LIMITING CABLE - STF

35
Pipe Temperature (° C)
65
Power Output Characteristics
T = Terminated
AZ = Aluminum Mylar with drain wire + Modified polyolefin
BZ = Braiding + Modified Polyolefin
BF = Braiding + Fluoropolymer
Rated Output: 10 W/m, 15 W/m, 20 W/m 25 W/m & 33 W/m.
SELF LIMITING CABLE - STF
Trace Heating - Frost protection & process temperature maintenance
Type Nominal
Output
Nominal
Dimensions
STF-10-AZ 10 W/m @ 10°C 6.50 x 12.50 mm
STF-10-BZ 10 W/m @ 10°C 6.75 x 12.00 mm
STF-10-BF 10 W/m @ 10°C 5.50 x 10.80 mm
STF-15-AZ 15 W/m @ 10°C 6.50 x 12.50 mm
STF-15-BZ 15 W/m @ 10°C 6.75 x 12.00 mm
STF-15-BF 15 W/m @ 10°C 5.50 x 10.80 mm
STF-20-AZ 20 W/m @ 10°C 6.50 x 12.50 mm
STF-20-BZ 20 W/m @ 10°C 6.75 x 12.00 mm
STF-20-BF 20 W/m @ 10°C 5.50 x 10.80 mm
STF-25-AZ 25 W/m @ 10°C 6.50 x 12.50 mm
STF-25-BZ 25 W/m @ 10°C 6.75 x 12.50 mm
STF-25-BF 25 W/m @ 10°C 5.50 x 10.80 mm
STF-33-AZ 33 W/m @ 10°C 6.50 x 12.50 mm
STF-33-BZ 33 W/m @ 10°C 6.75 x 12.00 mm
STF-33-BF 33 W/m @ 10°C 5.50 x 10.80 mm
Range:
*The STF IS available in factory terminated standard lengths: 5, 8, 10, 12, 15, 20, 25, 30, 35, 40,
50, 60 & 70 m,